L18000 189716

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400394054084

2022 OCT 14 AM 9: 03

2022 OCT 14 AM II Sięchy włów wor s

(850) 524-6243 Please use funds from account: I2021000016	Mount: paid: \$25.00
Authorization Signature JOCHE 5, LLC L18000189776	The ture
Business Name	O Document #
Photocopy	
Certified Copy (s) Articles of Organiz	ation
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
FOR Profit	XAmendment
Not for Profit	Resignation or Officer/Dire
Limited Liability Domestication	Change of Registered Agent Revocation of Dissolution
Other	Merger
CORP	Conversion
	Articles of Conversion
LLLP	Resignation
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
Annual Report	Foreign filing
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership
_ -	Reinstatement
ARTICLES OF CORRECTION	
APOSTIL ()	Other
Country	

·FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES. INC

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp	tion perations				
JOCHE 5, L					
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.			
	ndence concerning this matter t				
	SANDRA Z. GREEN				
		Name of Person			
	JONATHAN H. GREEN &	: ASSOCIATES, P.A.			
		Firm/Company			
	901 PONCE DE LEON BO	OULEVARD, SUITE 601			
		Address			
	CORAL GABLES, FLORI	DA 33134			
		City/State and Zip Code			
		·			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	tification)		
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please co	nil:			
SANDRA Z. GREEN		305 372-5100 at ()			
Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytii	me Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Fiting Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
<u>Mailing Addre</u>	·ss:	<u>Street Address:</u>			
Registration	Section	Registration S Division of C			
Division of (P.O. Box 63	Corporations 27	The Centre of	Tallahassee		
Tallabassay, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2022 OCT 14 AM 11: 36

JOCHE 5, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) TALLAHASSEE, FI

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company	were filed on AUGU	JST 08, 2018 and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:	:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desig	gnation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		1100 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE, UNIT 310010			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131			
					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1100 BRICKELL B	BAY DRIVE, UNIT 310010		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	BOX)	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:			ords, enter the name of the new registered		
New Registered Office Address:	1100 BRICKE	LL BAY DRIVE, UN			
			street address		
	MIAMI		. Florida 33131 Zip Code		
	N		Ζιρ Cοπυ		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing F					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the r company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as pregistered office change.	performance of my provided for in Cha address, I hereby	v duties, and I am familiar with and appear 605, F.S. Or, if this document is		

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

· MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	JOCHE HOLDINGS.LLC	1722 SHERIDAN STREET. #364	□Add
		HOLLYWOOD, FLORIDA 33020	≡ Remove
			ElChange
MGR	LAGO 2022, LLC	1100 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE, UNIT 310010	\\
		MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131	DRemove
			□ Change
			□Remove
			Change
			
			□Remove
			🗆 Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			[]Change

, if amending a	-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		udditional sheets, if neo		_
						
		<u></u>				_
<u></u>					· -	-
			<u> </u>			_
					SE 18	_
-					SEC E	3- TI
					<u> </u>	= =
	<u> </u>					(382)
						是11:36
					芦芦	36
						
						
	<u> </u>	, u ====				
			.,			
Effective date	, if other than the d	ate of filing:		(opt	ional)	. 0.5. D.3.0.7 (.1)
(If an effective dat Note: If the da	e is listed. The date must b	k does not meet the	applicable statutor	ng or more than 90 days after ry filing requirements, th	er (ting.) Pursuant to its date will not be	listed as the
he record specifi ord is filed.	es a delayed effective	date, but not an effe	ctive time, at 12:0	a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day a	ifter the
Dated OCTOR	BER 12	. 2022	<u> </u>		/	
		ignature of a member	or authorized represe	entative of a member	/	
IOF	EL LAGO, TRUSTEE	GP, MANAGER		M	Ň/	
			or printed name of si	unce	\	-

Filing Fee: \$25.00